
:ìf. l. 

lil'EXHTBTT A 

AMËNÞMËNT No. 5
 

CONTRACT No. C41251
 

PRICE AGREEMENT FOR PANASONIC TABLETS
 

This Contract was made and entered into on the 17th day of September, 2OOB, by and between 
Feeney Wireless, LLG, hereinafter called "Contractor," and the City of Portland, a municipal
corporation of the State of Oregon, hereinafter called "City," by and through their duly authorized 
representatives. This Amendment may refer to the City and Contractor individually as a party or 
collectively as the Padies. 

The purposes of this Amendment are to increase the value and extend the term of the Contract. 
The Parties hereby agree to amend the Contract as follows: 

1. As authorized by Ordinance No. the not-to-exceed value of this 
Contract is increased by $t,500,000.00, from $1,234,0g5.00 to $2,234,095.00. 

2. The term of the Contract is extended 
--, 

by six months, and the expiration date is 
changed from September 30, 2013, to March 91,2014. 

The Effective Date of this Amendment is August 15,2012. 

All other terms and conditions of the Contract shall remain unchanged by this Amendment and in 
full force and effect. 

lN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties hereto have caused this Amendment to be executed. 

CIry OF PORTLAND FEENEy WtRELESS, LLC. (CONTRACTOR) 

Chief Procurement Officer Date Authorized Signature Date 

Approved as to Form Printed Name and Title 

Address: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Amendment No. 5 Page 1 of 1 Feeney Wireless, LLC 
Contract No.C41251 

http:2,234,095.00
http:1,234,0g5.00
http:t,500,000.00

